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AMENDED PUBLIC SERVICE LIST 

 
I, Marilyn R. Abbott, hereby certify that the parties listed have entered an appearance in the 
above captioned investigation, and a copy of the PUBLIC SERVICE LIST was served upon the 
following parties via first class mail and air mail where necessary.  ONLY PUBLIC 
INFORMATION IS TO BE SERVED ON THE PARTIES LISTED BELOW.   
Served February 11, 2011.  *NOTE:  Removal of Barnes, Richardson & Colburn (Asia 
Aluminum USA and Zhaoqing Asia Aluminum Factory Company Limited). 
 
                              /s/ 
       _______________________________ 
       Marilyn R. Abbott, Secretary 
       U.S. International Trade Commission 
       500 E Street, S.W. 
       Suite 112 
       Washington, D.C. 20436 
On behalf of petitioners the Aluminum 
Extrusions Fair Trade Committee and the 
United Steel, Paper and Forestry, Rubber, 
Manufacturing, Energy, Allied Industrial 
and Service Workers International Union: 
 
Stephen A. Jones, Esq. 
KING & SPALDING LLP 
1700 Pennsylvania Avenue, N.W. 
Washington, D.C. 20006-4706 
202.737.0500 – voice 
202.626.3737 – fax 
sajones@kslaw.com 
 
On behalf of Aisin Light Metals, LLC: 
 
Daniel Cannistra, Esq. 
CROWELL & MORING LLP 
1001 Pennsylvania Avenue, N.W. 
Washington, D.C. 20004-2595 
202.624.2500 – voice 
202.628.5116 – fax 
dcannistra@crowell.com 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 
 
On behalf of Hubbell Power Systems, Inc.: 
 
Ronald M. Wisla, Esq. 
KUTAK ROCK LLP 
1101 Connecticut Avenue, N.W. 
Suite 1000 
Washington, D.C. 20036-4374 
202.828.2400 – voice 
202.828.2488 – fax 
Ron.wisla@kutakrock.com 
 
On behalf of Brazeway, Inc.: 
 
Donald R. Dinan, Esq. 
ROETZEL & ANDRESS 
1300 Eye Street, N.W. 
Suite 400 East 
Washington, D.C. 20005 
202.625.0600 – voice 
202.338.6340 – fax 
ddinan@ralaw.com 
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On behalf of Show Door Manufacturers’ 
Alliance: 
 
David M. Spooner, Esq. 
SQUIRE, SANDERS & DEMPSEY LLP 
1201 Pennsylvania Avenue, N.W. 
Suite 500 
Washington, D.C. 20004 
202.626.6600 – voice 
202.626.6780 – fax 
dspooner@ssd.com 
 
On behalf of Aavid Thermalloy, LLC: 
 
Duane W. Layton, Esq. 
MAYER BROWN LLP 
1999 K Street, N.W. 
Washington, D.C. 20006-1101 
202.263.3000 – voice 
202.263.3300 – fax 
dlayton@mayerbrown.com 
 
 


